TI_TP1_EN_Rev03
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Application Engineering Europe  1/6
TP1 Series
Temperature Probe
This document details the technical specification of TP1 Series (NTC type) temperature probe.
Type code
   TP 1 - N P 1
         Cable length
 Product Name          3:  3 m
 TP1:   Standard version        6:  6 m
 TPA:   Customer specific version      12:  12 m
Technology/ Refrigerant…   Applications
N: NTC     A: Air Sensor
P: PT1000   P: Pipe / Bulb-well
    F:  Fin Sensor / Defrost
    H: High Temperature (discharge)
    Z: Ultra Low Temperatures
Selection Table
Type Part No.
Packaging
(pcs)
Type Part No.
Packaging
(pcs)
TP1-NP3 804489 1 TP1-NH3 804485 1
TP1-NP6 804490 1 TP1-NH6 804486 1
TP1-NP12 804491 1 TP1-NH12 804487 1
TP1-NP3 804489M 20 TP1-NH3 804485M 20
TP1-NP6 804490M 20 TP1-NH6 804486M 20
TP1-NP12 804491M 20 TP1-NH12 804487M 20
Technical Data
Sensing element NTC
Cable type
26 AWG
2 x 0.16 mm²
silicone / Teflon insulated
Resistance tolerance at 25°C
TP1-NP…
TP1-NH…
± 1 %
± 2 %
Protection Class (EN 60529)
TP1-NP…
TP1-NH…
IP68 (Humidity Resistance)
IP67 (Humidity Resistance)
Beta (25/85) constant
TP1-NP…
TP1-NH…
3977 K ± 1 %
4269 K ± 1.5 %
Cable length 3000 / 6000 / 12000 mm
Probe housing material Stainless steel SS316L